A :
L T g W
l“-bqll.l.ll-lll.lll.\

Perst —

-

’

PEAK ENTRY
ROAD AND
DRAINAGE

TURKEY
FLUME



PROJECT ELEMENTS

A

RECONSTRUCTION OF
EXISTING ENTRY ROAD RES:SATSL%%CJJSuSF
ASPHALT PAVEMENT BIX

MADE



BY THE NUMBERS

SEALED BID

GROD E
CONSTRUCTION TIME OF CONSTRUCTION

COST OF CONSTRUCTION 90 CALENDAR DAYS
$291,290



BID SUMMARY

$1,000,000.00

$800,000.00

$735,400.00

$600,000.00

$400,000.00

$291,250.00

$200,000.00

$0.00
Atkins Brothers GROD Construction

BIX

MADE



COST BREAKDOWN

Paid for by Water and Sewer funds

TOTAL REQUESTED

APPROVAL:
$349,548

LOW BID:
$291,290

AN\

ORIGINAL
BUDGET FOR
CONSTRUCTION:

$350,000

REQUESTED CONTINGENCY

20% = $58,258




OPTIONS

RECOMMENDED

APPROVE

Approve a construction
contract with GROD
Construction for the
construction of The Turkey
Peak Entry Road and
Drainage Flume, project
WA?2201, in an amount not
to exceed $349,548

DENY

Approve a construction
contract with GROD
Construction for the
construction of The Turkey
Peak Entry Road and
Drainage Flume, project
WAZ2201, in an amount not
to exceed $349,548




